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ACB Bank 
P.O. Box 227 
Cherokee, OK 73728 

Daisy Shepherd, Loan Officer 
580/596-3337 
daisys@acbbankonline.com 

Kari Roberts, Pres./CCO 
580/596-3337 
karir@acbbankonline.com 

Advantage Bank 
10100 S.E. 15 
Midwest City, OK 73130 

Wade A. Moore, Pres., MWC 
405/419-1000 
wmoore@advantagebank.biz 

Randy C. Smith, CEO 
405/419-1000 
rsmith@advantagebank.biz 

Arvest Bank 
5215 W. 6 Ave. 
Stillwater, OK 74074 

Jacqueline Randle, SVP 
405/385-5881 
jrandle@arvest.com 

Dona Bower, SBA Loan Oper. Admin. 
405/385-5882 
dbower@arvest.com 

AVB 
P.O. Box 130 
Broken Arrow, OK 74013-0130 

Mattheu Brasel, AVP 
918/259-2724 
mbrasel@bankavb.com 

Kirk Shell, SVP/Market President 
918/259-2790 
kshell@bankavb.com 

BancFirst 
P.O. Box 26788 
Oklahoma City, OK 73126 

Kent Faison, President 
405/270-4736 
kfaison@bancfirst.com 

Linda Glass, VP 
405/270-4732 
lglass@bancfirst.com 

Bank2 
909 S. Meridian Ave. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73108 

Tom O'Keefe, SVP 
405/946-2265 
tom.okeefe@bank2online.com 

Bank of America, N.A. (504 loan requests only) 
515 S. Boulder, 10th Floor 
Tulsa, OK 74103-4207 

Charles Ziegenhain, SVP 
918/594-3149 
charles.ziegenhain@baml.com 

Charles Ziegenhain, SVP 
405/230-1741 
charles.ziegenhain@baml.com 

Bank of Cordell 
808 N. Glenn English 
Cordell, OK 73662 

Ernie Cunningham, President 
580/832-5600 
ecunningham@bankofcordell.com 

Rick White 
580/832-5600 
rwhite@bankofcordell.com 

Bank of Hydro 
146 W. Main 
Hydro, OK 73048 

J. Thomas, AVP 
405/663-2214 
jthomas@bankofhydro.com 

Fred Schamburg, Branch Pres. 
580/774-1300 
fschamburg@bankofhydro.com 

Bank of Kremlin 
430 S. Oakwood Rd. 
Enid, OK 73703 

Michael Goddard, AVP 
580/237-8300 
michaelg@bankofkremlin.com 

Todd Welch, VP 
580/874-2244 
toddw@bankofkremlin.com 

Bank of Oklahoma 
201 Robert S. Kerr 
Oklahoma City, OK 73102 

Ryan Cross, SVP 
405/936-3725 
rcross@bokf.com 

David Jeter, SVP 
918/746-7448 
djeter@bokf.com 

Bank of the Panhandle 
1223 N. Main, P.O. Box 2180 
Guymon, OK 73942 

Don Rice, Chief Credit Officer 
580/338-2593 
drice@bopguymon.com 

Paul Desbien, AVP 
580/338-2593 
pdesbien@bopguymon.com 

Bank of the West 
3600 N.W. 138 St., Ste. 101 
Oklahoma City, OK 73134 

Julia Milloy, VP/SBA Bus. Dev. Ofcr. 
888-595-3156 
julia.milloy@bankofthewest.com 
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Borrego Springs Bank, N.A. 
14101 Panama City Beach Pkwy., Ste. 300 
Panama City Beach, FL 32413 

Fred Crispen, EVP 
866-644-0042, x6304 
fcrispen@b-s-b.net 

Terry Crispen, SVP 
866-644-0042, x6306 
tcrispen@b-s-b.net 

Central National Bank & Trust Company 
324 W. Broadway 
Enid, OK 73701 

Stephen Hawthorn, Operations Mgr. 
918/508-2013 
shawthorn@cnb-enid.com 

Century Bank of Oklahoma 
5705 E. 71 St. 
Tulsa, OK 74137 

Marlon D. Goodwin, SVP 
918/493-2220 
mgoodwin@centuryofok.com 

Richard Willhour, III, President 
918/825-7200 
rwillhour@centuryofok.com 

Central National Bank of Poteau 
209 Clayton Avenue, P.O. Box 340 
Poteau, OK 74953 

Ron Hall, VP 
918/647-2233 
ron@cnbpoteau.com 

Chickasha Bank & Trust Company 
1924 S. 4 St. 
Chickasha, OK 73023 

Gary Thompson, Vice President 
405/222-0550 
gthompson@chickashabank.com 

Citizens Security Bank & Trust Company 
8085 S. Yale 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

Stan Thompson, SVP 
918/293-1734 
sthompson@citizenssecurity.com 

Sandy Bjornson, Tulsa Mkt. Pres. 
918/293-1733 
sbjornson@citizenssecurity.com 

Citizens State Bank 
4611 W. 6 
Stillwater, OK 74074 

David McSwain, SVP 
405/533-3737 
dmcswain@citizensstatebank.net 

Chris Harris, VP 
405/533-3737 
charris@citizensstatebank.net 

Commerce Bank 
922 Walnut 
Kansas City, MO 64106 

Diane Wier, VP/SBA Coordinator 
816/234-7388 
diane.wier@commercebank.com 

Angela Wright, AVP/SBA Advisor 
816/234-2028 
angela.wright@commercebank.com 

Community South Small Business Lending 
9330 LBJ, Suite 900 
Dallas, TX 75243 

Jana Rouble, VP 
214/732-9952 
jrouble@communitysouthlending.com 

Mike Taylor, VP 
870/934-1223 
mtaylor@communitysouthlending.com 

Coppermark Bank 
3333 N.W. Expressway 
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 

Jim Trent, VP 
405/945-8100 
jtrent@coppermarkbank.com 

Mike Channel, VP 
405/951-9026 
mchannel@coppermarkbank.com 

Cornerstone Bank 
1408 N. Mustang Rd. 
Mustang, OK 73064 

Danny Lawson, President 
405/376-8300 
danny@bankoncornerstone.com 

Kamara Gatz 
405/376-8300 
kamara@bankoncornerstone.com 

Eastman National Bank 
222 E. Grand 
Ponca City, OK 74601 

Steve Linville, SVP 
580/718-9990 
slinville@eastmannational.com 

Exchange Bank & Trust Company 
4301 W. 6 Ave. 
Stillwater, OK 74074 

Andrea Bendele, VP 
405/742-0202 
andreab@easybanking.net 

Dwight R. Hamann, President 
405/742-0202 
drh@easybanking.net 
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First American Bank 
324 W. Main 
Purcell, OK 73080 

Michael Dillinger, SVP 
405/579-7000 
mdillinger@bankfab.com 

Steve Elliott, VP 
405/579-7000 
selliott@bankfab.com 

First Bank & Trust Co. 
923 W. Main, P.O. Box 580 
Duncan, OK 73534 

W. Allen Gates, VP 
580/255-1810 
agates@fb247.com 

Leslie Bridges, CCO 
580/255-1810 
lbridges@fb247.com 

First Bank of Owasso 
P.O. Box 1800 
Owasso, OK 74055-1800 

Matt Sidwell, VP 
918/272-3141 
matts@firstbank.net 

Dennis Phillips, SVP 
918/272-8245 
dennisp@firstbank.net 

First National Bank 
3104 N. Broadway 
Poteau, OK 74953 

Chris Ward, VP/CLO 
918/649-0649 
cward@okfnb.com 

First National Bank & Trust Company 
P.O. Box 70 
Broken Arrow, OK 74013-0070 

Carmen M. Medina, VP 
918/251-5371, x251 
cmedina@fnbba.com 

Nancy Utter, Sr. Exec. VP 
918/251-5371, x216 
nutter@fnbba.com 

First National Bank & Trust Company 
1100 E. Main St. 
Weatherford, OK 73096-0311 

John Kliewer, EVP 
580/772-5574 
jkliewer@fnbwford.com 

Beverly Ball 
405/542-3925 
bball@fnbwford.com 

First National Bank & Trust Company of Ardmore 
405 W. Main, P.O. Box 69 
Ardmore, OK 73402 

Bob Bates, SVP 
580/221-1114 
bobb@1nb.com 

Blake Hollingsworth, VP 
580/221-1177 
blakeh@1nb.com 

First National Bank of Muskogee 
510 N. Main 
Muskogee, OK 74402 

Derek L. Gibson, SVP 
918/681-7112 
dgibson@fnbmuskogee.com 

David W. Wood, President 
918/681-7111 
dwood@fnbmuskogee.com 

First Oklahoma Bank 
2448 E. 81 St., Ste. 5700 
Tulsa, OK 74137 

Tom Bennett, III, President/CEO 
918/392-2500 
bennett@firstoklahomabank.com 

Nicki Patrick, VP 
918/392-2520 
nicki.patrick@firstoklahomabank.com 

First State Bank 
1111 S. Muskogee 
Tahlequah, OK 74464 

Andrew Wells, SVP 
918/456-6108 
awells@fsbtahlequah.com 

Marty Hainzinger, Banking Officer 
918/456-6108 
mhainzinger@fsbtahlequah.com 

Grand Bank 
4200 E. Skelly Dr., Suite 200 
Tulsa, OK 74135 

Trevor Montgomery, VP 
918/491-9700 
tmontgomery@grandbank.com 

Great Plains National Bank 
2017 W. Third 
Elk City, OK 73644 

Tony Mikles, President 
580/225-2265 
tmikles@gpnbank.net 

Terri Sorelle, SVP 
580/225-2265 
tsorelle@gpnbank.net 

Intrust Bank, N.A. 
5100 N.W. 10 St. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73127 

Cindy Visor, Comm. Rel. Mgr. 
405/949-6548 
cindy.visor@intrustbank.com 

Crissy Shumard, Admin. Asst. 
316/383-6011 
crissy.shumard@intrustbank.com 
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JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A. 
6303 N. Portland, Suite 102 
Oklahoma City, OK 73112 

Carolyn Bullard, SVP 
405/440-8535 
carolyn.r.bullard@jpmchase.com 

Glen McCall, VP 
405/440-8537 
glen.a.mccall@jpmchase.com 

Kirkpatrick Bank 
15 E. 15 St. 
Edmond, OK 73013 

Gina Britt, VP 
405/341-8222 
gbritt@kirkpatrickbank.com 

Legacy Bank 
2801 W. Memorial Rd. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73134 

Joe Molder, Comm. Dev. Ofcr. 
405/936-1948 
joem@legacybank.com 

Colby Campbell, Comm. Dev. Ofcr. 
405/936-1949 
colbyc@legacybank.com 

Metro Area Development Corp.* 
6412 N. Santa Fe Ave., Ste. C 
Oklahoma City, OK 73116 

Dan Fitzpatrick, Assoc. Dir. 
405/424-5181 
madco@rhess.com 

Carrie Latif, Exec. Asst. 
405/424-5181 
carrie@rhess.com 

MidFirst Bank 
501 N.W. Grand Blvd. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73118 

Terry Jones, VP, SBA Lending 
405/476-4448 
terry.jones@midfirst.com 

Tom Altieri, First VP, SBA Lending 
602/801-5344 
tom.altieri@midfirst.com 

Oklahoma Central Credit Union 
P.O. Box 471227 
Tulsa, OK 74147 

Eva Barroso, Comm. Svcs. Mgr. 
918/664-6000, x238 
evab@oklahomacentral.org 

Oklahoma Fidelity Bank 
2225 W. Hefner Rd. 
Oklahoma City, OK 73156 

Clay Franks, Comm. Rel. Mgr. 
405/507-3123 
cfranks@fidelitybank.com 

ONB Bank & Trust Company 
8908 S. Yale Ave. 
Tulsa, OK 74137 

Jacob Moss 
918/499-4196 
jacob_moss@onbbank.com 

Brent Barnes, VP 
918/499-4144 
brent_barnes@onbbank.com 

Peoples Bank & Trust Co. 
517 Washington St., P.O. Box 40 
Ryan, OK 73565 

Ben Branson, President 
580/757-2409 
pbtco@hotmail.com 

Jerrid Cross, AVP-Loans 
580/757-2409 
pbtco@hotmail.com 

RCB Bank 
300 W. Patti Page Blvd. 
Claremore, OK 74017 

Matt Mason 
918/342-7223 
mmason@bankrcb.net 

Mike Largent 
405/463-5965 
mlargent@bankrcb.net 

Red Crown Federal Credit Union 
5001 E. 91 St. 
Tulsa, OK 74137 

Mike Moyer 
918/477-3206 
mmoyer@redcrown.org 

Regent Bank 
P.O. Box 432 
Nowata, OK 74048 

Melissa Owen, AVP 
918/273-1227 
mowen@bankregent.com 

Rural Enterprises of Oklahoma, Inc.* 
P.O. Box 1335 
Durant, OK 74702 

Susan Bates, Sr. Loan Officer 
800-658-2823 
susan@ruralenterprises.com 

Call toll-free # for locations in OKC, 
Tulsa, Alva, & Lawton 
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Security Bank 
10727 E. 51 St. 
Tulsa, OK 74146 

Scott Wilson, VP 
918/664-6100 
swilson@securitybankok.com 

Tom Gay, EVP 
918/664-6100 
tgay@securitybankok.com 

Small Business Capital Corporation 

Bank of America Center, Suite 1300 
15 W. 6 St. 
Tulsa, OK 74119-5406 

Peggy Rice, President/CEO 
918/584-7888 
peggyrice@sbcc-ok.com 

Judy Roach 
918/584-3638 
jroach@sbcc-ok.com 

SpiritBank 
1800 S. Baltimore 
Tulsa, OK 74119 

Pat R. Levering, VP 
918/295-7436 
plevering@spiritbank.com 

Summitt Bank 
5314 S. Yale Ave., Ste. 700 
Tulsa, OK 74135 

Donnie Cox, EVP 
918/477-3615 
dcox@summitbankok.com 

Devin Wanzor, VP 
918/477-3609 
dwanzor@summitbankok.com 

The Bank, N.A. 
201 E. Carl Albert Parkway 
McAlester, OK 74502 

Brent Case, AVP 
918/423-2265, x 125 
bcase@thebankna.com 

The City National Bank & Trust Company 
500 Montgomery Square, P.O. Box 2009 
Lawton, OK 73502 

Gary Rainey, VP 
580/351-6408 
gary.rainey@cnbok.com 

Dustin Reed, Credit Analyst 
580/351-6421 
dustin.reed@cnbok.com 

The First National Bank & Trust Company 
610 E. 8 
Okmulgee, OK 74447 

Joe Winkle, VP 
918/758-2403 
jwinkle@firstokmulgee.com 

The Shattuck National Bank 
503 S. Main 
Shattuck, OK 73858 

L. Clay Stuart, President/CEO 
580/938-2571 
clay.stuart@shattucknb.com 

Diana Chapman, VP 
580/938-2571 
diana.chapman@shattucknb.com 

Triad Bank, N.A. 
7666 E. 61 St., Suite 150 
Tulsa, OK 74153 

Jimmy E. Jones, VP 
918/254-1444 
jimmy.jones@triadbank.com 

Jerry Heavin, Loan Officer 
918/254-1444 
jerry.heavin@triadbank.com 

Tulsa Economic Development Corporation* 
907 S. Detroit, Suite 1001 
Tulsa, OK 74120 

Rose Washington Rentie, Exec. Dir. 
918/585-8332 
rose@tedcnet.com 

Peggy Prudom, Loan Manager 
918/585-8332 
peggy@tedcnet.com 

Tulsa National Bank 
7120 S. Lewis Ave. 
Tulsa, OK 74136 

Andrew Havens, VP 
918/494-4884 
ahavens@tulsanational.com 

Valley National Bank 
4812 E. 81, P.O. Box 54639 
Tulsa, OK 74155 

Blake Moffatt, Chief Lending Ofcr. 
918/495-1700 
blakem@vnbtulsa.com 

Tim Tolin, VP 
918/495-1700 
timt@vnbtulsa.com 

Valliance Bank 
1601 N.W. Expressway, Suite 101 
Oklahoma City, OK 73118 

Alan Schaefer, SVP 
405/286-5743 
aschaefer@vbank.com 

Matt Clouse, SVP 
405/286-5720 
mclouse@vbank.com 
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Vision Bank, N.A. 
101 E. Main St., P.O. Box 669 
Ada, OK 74820 

Sheri Cagle, AVP 
580/332-5132 
scagle@visionbank.com 

Jeff Monroe, SVP 
580/332-5132 
jmonroe@visionbank.com 

WEOKIE Credit Union 
P.O. Box 26090 
Oklahoma City, OK 73126 

Phil Paxton, VP 
405/235-3030 
philp@weokie.org 

David Hullet, Loan Officer 
405/235-3030 
davidh@weokie.org 

Yukon National Bank 
401 Elm Avenue, P.O. Box 851700 
Yukon, OK 73085-1700 

Ben Cravens, VP 
405/354-5281, x254 
bcravens@ynbok.com 

Bruce Kennedy, SVP 
405/354-5281, x252 
bkennedy@ynbok.com 

*denotes Certified Development Company (CDC) 


